PLACE:

[40

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[5-6

[45

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[5-6

[50

[16

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[5-6

[55

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[60

[1st

AGE:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
PLACE:

[7-8 ROOKIE

[45

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 ROOKIE

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[72

[1st

2nd
3rd

Collin Bagdonas

Noah Eze

Logan Schlosser

Connor Bagdonas

Romello Hughes

Jakub Heinemann

Bradley Bowman

James Bellville

Hunter Eton

Cohen Reer

Jagger Pemaline

Emilio Corpus

Jake Farmer

Matai Hughes

Jack Amrose

Lillian Hendics

Tristan Maxwell

Colton Kimmel

Marcus Nagel

Cody Duvendack

Kudin Reed

Bayden Crow

Tobias Pacheco

Jaxton Lawnizak

Haiden Orr

Champ Baker

Jordan Harris

Josh McConnaughy

Jacob Russel

Hunter Heineman

Jack Camcho

Carter Shaner

Ethan Amens

Skylar Bolton

Anthony Lierenz

L. Carrizales

Ethan Riley

Xander Giffell-King

Lajuan Layton

Dominic Giffell-King

Aiden Mylarnek

Andrew Szczepansicii

Shane Spelcher

Aiden Schnabel

Aydem Tatum

Jayla Harris

Ashlyn Wulf




4th
5th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[85

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open

[1st

AGE:

2nd

3rd

4th
PLACE:

Max Johnson

Alex McClarren

Landon Duter

Brennan Heberling

Brady Daughterman

HAYDEN BOLTON

BRADLEY BAUMAN

HUNTER POLLOCK

ELIJAH BLAIR

HUNTER HEINEMAN

GREY BURNETTE

NOLAN KING

JACK BRUCK

COLT CLARK

MAVERICK PEREZ

JT DELKRUG

KANE SHAWYER

TRISTAN KING

VAUGHN TARBET

DEREK CAMACHO

KALIBUR BRUBAKER

KAHLE ALBRIGHT

KANYON MCKINNEY

GARRISON WEISNER

COOPER SMITH

ETHAN LEU

MASON DUCAT

DYLAN VELAZQUEZ

JAVEON CLINTON

AMIR AARON

LANE THACKER

BRYCE ESTEP

JERON POTTS

KYAN HENDRICKS

GRAYSON WOODCOCK

JACE BLOOMER

LONDON MURPHY

KYAN HENDRICKS

BRAYLON MILLER

LANDON MURPHY

KAIDEN BRYAN

GRAYSON WOODCOCK

CATSON THOMAS

TEAGAN GROSS

LONDON MURPHY

BEN BINKLEY

CARSON THOMAS

JORDAN FREDERICK

LOGAN SIFUENTES

BRADY ANDERSON




[9-10 ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 ROOKIE

[62

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE

[74

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE

[91

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd

Ryan Ling

Noah Nannotree

Isaac Dyer

Kelsey Kozak

Trenton Wolf

Jerad Suman

Mike Hewitt

Caleb Kozack

Dustin Hodges

Simon Eze

Landon Johnson

Michael Farbrother

Jonny Mitten

Cameron Schlosser

Treasure Whitaken

David Speich

Brayden Robinson




4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE [115

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 ROOKIE [HWT |

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 OPEN

[55

[7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 OPEN

[60

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 OPEN

|65

[11

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 OPEN

[70

[10

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 OPEN

[80

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 OPEN

[86

[1st

KANE SAWYER

CALEB WELAND

CHRISTIAN FRIED

TREVOR WILCOX

TYLER BARNES

KAYLOR REYNOLDS

ADAM MARTIN

TREVOR WILCOX

WILL JOLIFF

BRET SOWDERS

RYEDER ANDRES

MYKTLE SCHNEIDER

JARED JOHNSTON

LANCE OVERMYER

BEN TRIOLA

JAYCE FRYMIRE

KADEN SOTO

TRENTON WULF

EUGENE HARVEY

ASHTON HENDRIX

JAKE SONDRIAS

ISAIAH PEREZ

TRENTON WULF

DAXTON CHASE

LUCAS BERNER

SAM LIBBY

WILLIAM STANLEY

KIAN MOORE

ELIJAH SIMMS

ANTHONY HURT

KAMDEN HUGHES

DREW MATTHEWS

JAVONTE HILL

ELI REINHART

BRYCE WICKLINE

JAVIER HERNANDEZ

MADDOX SIMCO




2nd

IZAIAH SHERMAN

3rd EVAN MCKEANZL
[9-10 OPEN  [98 |4 [1st CHARLIE WELLS

2nd BRYLEN MONROE

3rd BRADEN LIKE

4th JESSE PERRY
[9-10 OPEN  [100 |6 [1st CARTER NEVES

2nd LANDON CAMPBELL

3rd TOMMY LING

4th XANDER MYERS

5th SHAYD CELLAR

6th BRADY SZCZUR
[9-10 OPEN  [110 |3 [1st GREG BROOKS

2nd PEYTON GOIN

3rd BRADEN SHAUSTER
[9-10 OPEN  [HWT |4 |1st MICHAEL CANNINGS

2nd MANNY ALLER

3rd TYLER O'BRIAN

4th DIEGO HENDERSON
AGE: PLACE:
[11-12 ROOKIE[110 |3 |1st Gavin Schroer

2nd JacksonHawker

3rd John Tammerine
[11-12 ROOKIE [125 |2 |1st Ethan Funk

2nd Andrew Moench
[11-12 ROOKIE [140 |2 |1st Jaden Battle

2nd Xavier Johnson
[11-12 OPEN [65 |2 |1st DYLAN HARTMAN

2nd JERICHO QUINTER
[11-12 OPEN |70 |4 |1st DRAKE CERMY

2nd HUDSON GOEBEL

3rd ASHTON HENDRICKS

4th BRAYDEN BIRT
[11-12 OPEN [75 |12  |ist HUNTER LONG

2nd CAMERON DEITER

3rd ALEX CAMOCHO

4th TEEGAN SMITH

5th CAMERON FREEMAN

5th DEAVEN BALMER
[11-12 OPEN [80 |4 |1st JARRETT HORNISH

2nd TJ BARNES

3rd TESHAWN JOHNSON

4th MAVERICK SUMMERSETT
[11-12OPEN [85 |5 |1st ANDREW KOLMAN

2nd JEREMY GINTER

3rd LANDON COOK

4th JEREMIAH MCKEE

5th BRAXTON LAWSON
[11-12 OPEN [92 |6 |1st ZACH JOHNSON

2nd CODY MATTHEWS

3rd OWEN LONG

4th

JERAMY EINTER




5th

LANCE CRAWFORD

6th MAX HELTZER
[11-12 OPEN [100 10 |ist DEONDREA DARDON

2nd CARTER CHASE

3rd JULIUS POLK

4th RAY LEE

5th COLE WATSON

6th CHASE STEIN
[11-12 OPEN [110 |5 [1st CARLOS LEVALLY

2nd NOLAR NEVES

3rd CAMREN FOSTER

4th TYLER STERLING

5th RYAN HELTON
[11-12 OPEN [120 |7 |1st TREVOR STEWART

2nd ELIJAH HUNTER

3rd TYLER WESMAN

4th DJ BUSSELL

5th AUSTIN STRAYER

5th MAX RICKMAN
[11-12 OPEN [180 |6 |1st MARVEL ROJAS

2nd EVAN ANDERSON

3rd JESSE NOLL

4th KADEN PHARES

5th JOSHUA STANLEY

6th RYLAND ERNEST
[11-12 OPEN [HWT |3 |1st BRYCE MARVIN

2nd MIKEY MITTEN

3rd JACE FREDERICK
AGE: PLACE:
[13-14 [95 |3 [1st Jake Monley

2nd Bradley Wellard

3rd Rush Andres
[13-14 [105 |7 |1st Brady Tridla

2nd Devon Hendrels

3rd Johnathan White

4th Nick Buchanan

5th Nate Young

5TH Christian Summersett
[13-14 [119 |2 |1st Trevor Stewart

2nd Jayden Harris
[13-14 [149 |2 |1st Mason Schmoekel

2nd Justin Smith
[13-14 [164 |2 |1st Mason Schmoekel

2nd XZAVIOUR VELAZQUEZ




